High Efficiency Miniature Filtration Products
Disposable In-Line Filters
青岛秉诚自动化设备有限公司                                                         服务热线：4006-918-365                     传真：(86-532)585-10-365
地址：中国·青岛市重庆南路99号海尔云街甲3号楼7F              网址：http://www.ivalve.cc                   Email：sales@bechinas.com
Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.asco.com.
1
DISPOSABLE

PH = Plastic High Flow Housing
PH      S    –    02
How to Order
Dimensions in mm (inches)
PHS-02
PH Series Desiccant Dryers
Flow Rates for PHS
Pressure PSIG
(bar)
10
(0.7)
20
(1.4)
40
(2.8)
60
(4.1)
80
(5.5)
100
(6.9)
Flow* SCFH
(lpm)
5.5
(155.7)
7.0
(198.2)
10.0
(283.2)
12.5
(354.0)
14.5
(410.6)
15.5
(438.9)
* Based on a 1.5 psid pressure drop
Applications
• Critical instrumentation protection
• Parts blow off
• Paint spray
Features – PH Series Desiccant Dryers
• In-Line Desiccant Dryers – -1 ˚C (30 ºF) dew point
• Max pressure 100 PSIG (6.9 bar)
• Max temp 66 ˚C (150 ˚F)
• Rugged clear polycarbonate housing
• Integral 3µ filter paper inlet and outlet – blue silica gel turns pink
when saturated indicating replacement
• Brass inserts
• Spin welded seal – no adhesives or chemicals
青岛秉诚自动化设备有限公司                                                         服务热线：4006-918-365                     传真：(86-532)585-10-365
地址：中国·青岛市重庆南路99号海尔云街甲3号楼7F              网址：http://www.ivalve.cc                   Email：sales@bechinas.com
Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.asco.com.
5
DISPOSABLE
IN-LINE
FILTERS
Valve Drain
Assembly
38.1 (1.50)
10.4
(0.41)
93.7
(3.69)
Port Option
02 = 1/4" NPT In/Out
Element Grades
B = 5 Micron (Particulate)
R = 0.01 Micron
S = 0.3 Micron
T = 0.5 Micron
U = 1 Micron
Series
05 = Miniature Series